
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID19-11092 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:7/31/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/22/2019 8/22/2019

Title: Actions pertaining to the Armed Security Services at City Hall - Bid File 9497 (Council District 3)
1. Award a Requirements Contract for Armed Security Services at City Hall in the amount of
$327,584.40 per year for three years with an option for two one-year extensions to American Guard
Services
2. Approve an amendment to the contract with American Guard Services in the amount of
$17,760 per year to lease one Baggage Scanner, two Walk-Through Magnetometers, and four Hand-
Held Scanners

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-11092 REPORT FROM EVALUATION COMMITTEE.pdf, 2. 19-11092 Bid Evaluation.pdf, 3. 1-
11092 Sample Contract.pdf, 4. 19-11092 FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/22/2019 1

City of Fresno Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

